CIA Pre College Session 1 Schedule: July 6 — July 18, 2025

*Any activity with an asterisk is mandatory for all students. Attendance will be taken.

Sunday, July 6

Orientation Day! * (See
first day schedule)

Monday, July 7

8-9am: Breakfast
9am-12pm: Class*
12-1pm: Lunch

1-4pm: Class*

4-6pm: Dinner/Open
Studio

6-9pm: Studio*

9pm: Commuters depart*
10pm Residential curfew*

Tuesday, July 8

8-9am: Breakfast
9am-12pm: Class*
12-1pm: Lunch

1-4pm: Class*

4-6pm: Dinner/Open
Studio

6-9pm: Studio*

9pm: Commuters depart*
10pm Residential curfew*

Wednesday, July 9
8-9am: Breakfast
9am-12pm: Class*
12-1pm: Lunch

1-4pm: Class*

4-6pm: Dinner/Open
Studio

6-9pm: Studio*

9pm: Commuters depart*
10pm Residential curfew*

Thursday, July 10

8-9am: Breakfast
9am-12pm: Class*
12-1pm: Lunch

1-4pm: Class*

4-6pm: Dinner/Open
Studio

6-9pm: Studio*

9pm: Commuters depart*
10pm Residential curfew*

Friday, July 11

8-9am: Breakfast
9am-12pm: Class*
12-1pm: Lunch

1-4pm: Class*

4-6pm: Dinner/Open
Studio

6-9pm: Studio*

9pm: Commuters depart*
10pm Residential curfew*

Saturday, July 12
9am-12pm: Breakfast or
personal time

12-1pm: Lunch

1-4pm: Liberal Arts
Program, Part 1*

4-6pm: Dinner, Open
Studio

6-9pm: Studio*

9pm: Commuters Depart*
10pm: Residential curfew*

Sunday, July 13

9am-12pm: Breakfast or
personal time

12-1pm: Lunch

1-4pm: Liberal Arts
Program, Part 2*

4-6pm: Dinner, Open
Studio

6-9pm: Studio*

9pm: Commuters Depart*
10pm: Residential curfew*

Monday, July 14

8-9am: Breakfast
9am-12pm: Class*
12-1pm: Lunch

1-4pm: Class*

4-6pm: Dinner/Open
Studio

6-9pm: Studio*

9pm: Commuters depart*
10pm Residential curfew*

Tuesday, July 15

8-9am: Breakfast
9am-12pm: Class*
12-1pm: Lunch

1-4pm: Class*

4-6pm: Dinner/Open
Studio

6-9pm: Studio*

9pm: Commuters depart*
10pm Residential curfew*

Wednesday, July 16
8-9am: Breakfast
9am-12pm: Class*
12-1pm: Lunch

1-4pm: Class*

4-6pm: Dinner/Open
Studio

6-9pm: Studio*

9pm: Commuters depart*
10pm Residential curfew*

Thursday, July 17

8-9am: Breakfast
9am-12pm: Class*
12-1pm: Lunch

1-4pm: Class*

4-6pm: Dinner/Open
Studio

6-9pm: Studio*

9pm: Commuters depart*
10pm Residential curfew*

Friday, July 18

8-9am: Breakfast
9am-12pm: Final
Critiques*

12-1pm: Lunch

1-4pm: Exhibit Install*
4:30-5pm: Exhibition
Remarks (PBL Theater) *
5-7pm: Exhibition
7-8pm: Exhibit De-install +
packing work*

5-10pm Residential
student move-out*

Saturday, July 19

Staying for both sessions?
Check out the schedule at
cia.edu/precollege

e  Students are encouraged to explore within the campus boundaries during their free time
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CIA Pre College Session 2 Schedule: July 20 — August 1, 2025

*Any activity with an asterisk is mandatory for all students. Attendance will be taken.

Sunday, July 20

Orientation Day! * (See
first day schedule)

Monday, July 21

8-9am: Breakfast
9am-12pm: Class*
12-1pm: Lunch

1-4pm: Class*

4-6pm: Dinner/Open
Studio

6-9pm: Studio*

9pm: Commuters depart*
10pm Residential curfew*

Tuesday, July 22

8-9am: Breakfast
9am-12pm: Class*
12-1pm: Lunch

1-4pm: Class*

4-6pm: Dinner/Open
Studio

6-9pm: Studio*

9pm: Commuters depart*
10pm Residential curfew*

Wednesday, July 23
8-9am: Breakfast
9am-12pm: Class*
12-1pm: Lunch

1-4pm: Class*

4-6pm: Dinner/Open
Studio

6-9pm: Studio*

9pm: Commuters depart*
10pm Residential curfew*

Thursday, July 24

8-9am: Breakfast
9am-12pm: Class*
12-1pm: Lunch

1-4pm: Class*

4-6pm: Dinner/Open
Studio

6-9pm: Studio*

9pm: Commuters depart*
10pm Residential curfew*

Friday, July 25

8-9am: Breakfast
9am-12pm: Class*
12-1pm: Lunch

1-4pm: Class*

4-6pm: Dinner/Open
Studio

6-9pm: Studio*

9pm: Commuters depart*
10pm Residential curfew*

Saturday, July 26
9am-12pm: Breakfast or
personal time

12-1pm: Lunch

1-4pm: Liberal Arts
Program, Part 1*

4-6pm: Dinner, Open
Studio

6-9pm: Studio*

9pm: Commuters Depart*
10pm: Residential curfew*

Sunday, July 27

9am-12pm: Breakfast or
personal time

12-1pm: Lunch

1-4pm: Liberal Arts
Program, Part 2*

4-6pm: Dinner, Open
Studio

6-9pm: Studio*

9pm: Commuters Depart*
10pm: Residential curfew*

Monday, July 28

8-9am: Breakfast
9am-12pm: Class*
12-1pm: Lunch

1-4pm: Class*

4-6pm: Dinner/Open
Studio

6-9pm: Studio*

9pm: Commuters depart*
10pm Residential curfew*

Tuesday, July 29

8-9am: Breakfast
9am-12pm: Class*
12-1pm: Lunch

1-4pm: Class*

4-6pm: Dinner/Open
Studio

6-9pm: Studio*

9pm: Commuters depart*
10pm Residential curfew*

Wednesday, July 30
8-9am: Breakfast
9am-12pm: Class*
12-1pm: Lunch

1-4pm: Class*

4-6pm: Dinner/Open
Studio

6-9pm: Studio*

9pm: Commuters depart*
10pm Residential curfew*

Thursday, July 31

8-9am: Breakfast
9am-12pm: Class*
12-1pm: Lunch

1-4pm: Class*

4-6pm: Dinner/Open
Studio

6-9pm: Studio*

9pm: Commuters depart*
10pm Residential curfew*

Friday, August 1

8-9am: Breakfast
9am-12pm: Final
Critiques*

12-1pm: Lunch

1-4pm: Exhibit Install*
4:30-5pm: Exhibition
Remarks (PBL Theater) *
5-7pm: Exhibition
7-8pm: Exhibit De-install +
packing work*

5-10pm Residential
student move-out*

e  Students are encouraged to explore within the campus boundaries during their free time
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